
B.—7a45

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

item. 191 !-13.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.
£ £

941
942
943
944

945
946

947
948

949
950
951
952
953
954
955

956

957
958
959

960
961

VOTE No. 109—continued.
Roads, etc.—continued.

Tβ Kuiti Road District—continued.
Maire ... Waitomo
Mairoa(£lfor£l),(on account of £2,400)
Matigakara ... Ohura
Mangaorino (£1 for £1), (on Waitomo

account of £1,250)
Matiere Township ... Ohura
Miroahuiao to Matiere (£200, £1 Ohura and

for £1) Waitomo
Ngapaenga (£1 for £1) ... Waitomo
Ongarue River Bridge (Taumaru- Ohura and

nui) . West Taupo
Oniao .. Waitomo
Orekopa Block Road ... „
Otuiti ... Ohura
Owen Road .. Waitomo
Parakoko .. „
Paro
Poro-o-tarao to Taumarunui ... Ohura and

West Taupo
Potaka (£1 for £1), (on account of Waitomo

£3,500)
Pukearuhe (metalling), (£1 for £1) „
Pungarehu(£l for£]) ... „
Te Kuiti to Rangitoto Improved- „

farm Settlement
Te Kuiti to Te KuBii (£1 for £1)
Tokirima (Kaikara Road to Marae- Ohura

kowhai Block)
Tongaporutu to Mangaroa (East of ,,

Kotare Stream) (£250, £1 for
£1), (on account of £1,500)

Totoro (£1 for £1), (on account of Waitomo
£3,500)

Tumutumu to Waitomo ... „
Waikaka (£1 for £1), (on account Ohura

of £2,300)
Waikaka Stream Bridge . ,,
Waipapa (£1 for £1) ... Waitomo
Waitaanga North ... Ohura
Waitangata ... „
Waitawhena (£1 for £1), (on account „

of £2,000)
Whenuakura ... ,,
Survey, acquisition, and legalization

of roads, drains, gravel-pits,
tramways, &c.

Supervision
Contingencies, including unforeseen

expenditure incidental to the
other items of the vote

Miscellaneous works and services,
including assistance towards the
construction of roads, bridges,
tracks, &c.

100
1,500

900
250

50
750

1,900
75

100
100
50
50
75

275
100

1,500
1,145

500
200

900
100

2 ,000

1,600
50

1,500

450
150
300
150
250

125
150

700
5

. 100

962

963

964
965
966
967
968
969
970
971
972

973
974

975

Total—TeKuiti 24,695

976

977
978

New Plymouth Road District—Awalcino to Tir.ua Point (coast Awakino
track)

Kaka ... Clifton
Kokakoroa ... Kawhia and

Awakino

150

100 j
100


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

