Appropriations for Public Works Services.

${\bf CLASS~XXII.--ROADS}-continued.$

Item.			1912–13.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-	-continued.		-
	VOTE No. 109—continued.		£	£
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
İ	Te Kuiti Road District—continued.			
941	Maire	Waitomo	100	
942	Mairoa (£1 for £1), (on account of £2,40	00) ,,	1,500	
943	Mangakara	Ohura	900	
944	Mangaorino (£1 for £1), (on account of £1,250)	Waitomo	25 0	
945	Matiere Township	Ohura	50	
946	Miroahuiao to Matiere (£200, £1	Ohura and Waitomo	75 0	
47	for £1) Ngapaenga (£1 for £1)	Waitomo	1,900	
948	Ongarue River Bridge (Taumaru-	Ohura and	75	
730	nui)	West Taupo	10	
949	Oniao	Waitomo	100	
950	Orekopa Block Road	17 41100430	100	
951	Otuiti	O'hura	50	
952	Owen Road	Waitomo	50	
9 5 3	Parakoko		75	
954	Paro	"	275	
955	Poro-o-tarao to Taumarunui	Ohura and West Taupo	100	
956	Potaka (£1 for £1), (on account of £3,500)	Waitomo	1,500	
957	Pukearuhe (metalling), (£1 for £1)	. ,,	1,145	
958	Pungarehu (£1 for £1)	,,	500	
959	Te Kuiti to Rangitoto Improved- farm Settlement	,,	200	
960	Te Kuiti to Te Kumi (£1 for £1)	,,	900	
961	Tokirima (Kaikara Road to Marae-	Ohura	100	
962	kowhai Block) Tongaporutu to Mangaroa (East of	,,	2 ,000	
	Kotare Stream) (£250, £1 for £1), (on account of £1,500)			
963	Totoro (£1 for £1), (on account of £3,500)	Waitomo	1 ,600	
964	Tumutumu to Waitomo	,,	50	
965	Waikaka (£1 for £1), (on account of £2,300)	Ohura	1 ,500	
966	Waikaka Stream Bridge	,,	450	
967	Waipapa (£1 for £1)	Waitomo	15 0	
968	Waitaanga North	Ohura	300	
969	Waitangata	,,	150	
970	Waitawhena (£1 for £1), (on account of £2,000)	,,	250	
$\frac{971}{972}$	Whenuakura	**	125	
912	Survey, acquisition, and legalization of roads, drains, gravel-pits, tramways, &c.		150	
973	Supervision		700	
974	Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure incidental to the	•••	5	
O=-	other items of the vote			
975	Miscellaneous works and services, including assistance towards the construction of roads, bridges,		, 100	
	tracks, &c.	-		
	Total—Te Kuiti		24 ,695	
976	New Plymouth Road District— Awakino to Tirua Point (coast track)	Awakino	150	
977	Kaka	Clifton	100	
978	Kokakoroa	Kawhia and	100	
-	1	Awakino		